
Incident	  Log	  for	  the	  Week	  of	  March	  29,	  2015	  through	  April	  4,	  2015	  

Date	  	   Location	  of	  Incident	   Incident	  Type*	  

3/29/15	   Old	  Farms	  Road	   Alarm	  Activation	  
3/30/15	   Burnham	  Road	   Alarm	  Activation	  
3/30/15	   Indian	  Pipe	  Trail	   Service	  Call	  
3/30/15	   Pioneer	  Drive	   Good	  Intent	  Call	  
3/31/15	   West	  Avon	  Road	   Rescue	  &	  Emergency	  Medical	  Service	  Incident	  
4/2/15	   West	  Main	  Street	   Service	  Call	  
4/3/15	   Wright	  Drive	  &	  Ayrshire	  Lane	   Good	  Intent	  Call	  
4/3/15	   Saxon	  Woods	  	   Alarm	  Activation	  
4/3/15	   Deepwood	  Drive	   Alarm	  Activation	  

*	  Note:	  	  Incident	  Type	  designation	  pending	  officer	  review	  and	  will	  be	  updated	  in	  the	  year-‐to-‐date	  statistics	  as	  necessary.	  

	  

	  

	   	  

	  

	  

	  

	  

	  

	  

	  



	  

20#

2#

8#
11#

0#
3#

6#

0#

Alarm#
Ac.va.on#

Fire# Good#Intent#
Call#

Hazardous#
Condi.on######
(No#Fire)#

Other# Rescue#&#
Emergency#

Medical#Service#
Incident#

Service#Call# Severe#
Weather#&#
Natural#
Disaster#

Incidents)by)Type)of)Call))
Month&to&Date**

(March*1*through*March*31,*2015)*

Total)Calls)=)50)

60#

7#
12#

35#

1#
11#

27#

0#

Alarm#
Ac.va.on#

Fire# Good#Intent#
Call#

Hazardous#
Condi.on######
(No#Fire)#

Other# Rescue#&#
Emergency#

Medical#Service#
Incident#

Service#Call# Severe#
Weather#&#
Natural#
Disaster#

Incidents)by)Type)of)Call))
Year&to&Date**

(January*1*through*April*4,*2015)*

Total)Calls)=)153)


